1
DAS/DVS Integrated Module
User Manual
(Version V4.01)
2
Special Notes
The following special notes are described in the user manual and are reiterated here to ensure
you use the module correctly:

gain (electronics) 50 kV/A
NEP 30 pW/Sqrt(Hz)
Mechanical Dimensions
The dimensions of the DAS/ DVS integrated module and the AOM driver are provided below.
The overall dimensions of the integrated module are 190×150×40mm (excluding
connectors and fibers). To ensure proper heat dissipation, install the module in a well-
ventilated environment. Please use the appropriate protective caps for fiber flanges and coaxial
connectors when not in use to prevent contamination
6
Ordering Information
Mode No. Channels Distance Intermediate
Frequency
Laser
linewidth
Features
GY-DAS-V4-40-1-A80 1 ≤40km 80M ＜3k Great Value
for the Price
GY-DAS-V4-40-2-A80 2 ≤40km 80M ＜3k Great Value
for the Price
GY-DAS-V4-40-1-A200 1 ≤40km 200M ＜3k Adjustable
Spatial
Resolution
GY-DAS-V4-40-2-A200 2 ≤40km 200M ＜3k Adjustable
Spatial
Resolution
GY-DAS-V4-40-1-A80-1k 1 ≤40km 80M ＜1k High-
Performance
Light Source
GY-DAS-V4-40-1-A200-1k 1 ≤40km 200M ＜1k High-
Performance
Light Source
GY-DAS-V4-60-1-A80 1 ≤60km 80M ＜3k Long-Range
Detection
GY-DAS-V4-60-2-A80 2 ≤60km 80M ＜3k Long-Range
Detection
GY-DAS-V4-60-1-A200 1 ≤60km 200M ＜3k Long-Range
Detection
GY-DAS-V4-60-2-A200 2 ≤60km 200M ＜3k Long-Range
Detection
Unpacking and checking
Open the product box and check against the table below to make sure the
following accessories are included, if any are missing, please contact us promptly.